
Bid Number: MSB10089

Dated: 22-12-25

Bid Details

Bid Name Disposal of Solar Inverter Internally Defected on "as is where is basis"

City BHIND

Bid Start Date/Time Nov 30, 2024 03:00 PM

Bid Opening Date/Time Nov 30, 2024 03:00 PM

Payment open Date/Time Dec 21, 2025 09:34 PM

Bid Expired Date/Time Nov 30, 2024 04:00 PM

Price 567616

Minimum Increment 500.00

Item Category Non-Motor



 

 

 

Bid Specific Terms and Conditions

N/A

Thank you

 


